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Client: Description:

Proposed Elevations

2 Fitzhardinge Way
Berkeley

Glos
GL13 9EG

01453 511 418

Obscure Glazed

Anthracite UPVC Windows

FRONT ELEVATION LEFT ELEVATION

REAR ELEVATION RIGHT ELEVATION

Anthracite
UPVC Doors

White Render Finish To Walls

29
52

28
32

MR & MRS SAUNDERS
10 ST. LEONARDS CLOSE,

UPTON ST LEONARDS,
GL4 8AL

Left elevation to remain
as brickWhite Render Finish To Walls

White Render Finish To Walls
Anthracite
UPVC Doors

Anthracite UPVC Windows

24
14

39
73

Roof tiles to match existing

Roof tiles to match existing

38°


